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Wettkampf-Nr. 37
50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Men's 50m Butterfly Heats

Jugend D
1. David Kratochvil 2007(S11) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:44,83 231
2. Jonas Schneider 2007(AB) GER TV 1860 Immenstadt 00:40,52 196
3. Marius Neuhoff 2007(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:51,32 96

Jugend C
1. Koral Berkin Kutlu 2005(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:53,87 316
2. Nils Hutschreuther 2005(S10) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:37,63 280
3. Valentin Trabert 2005(AB) GER Schwimm Club Bad Nauheim 00:40,14 201
4. Sebastian Brätz 2006(AB) GER PSV Stralsund 00:40,38 198
5. Julian Gnaß 2005(S14) GER TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:45,53 173

Jugend B
1. Josia Topf 2003(S3) GER Schwimmverein Erlangen 01:00,50 850 DR (A)
2. Rick Wonn 2003(S10) GER TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 00:31,78 465 (J1)
3. Laurin Walther 2003(S9) GER 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein von 189600:35,68 395
4. Johann Steinhoff 2003(S10) GER VSB 1980 00:37,92 274
5. Sammy Tröh 2003(S7) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:56,95 175
6. Leon Schröder 2003(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:42,49 170

Jugend A
1. Robert Isak Jonsson 2001(S14) ISL Fjordur 00:27,63 775 (B)
2. Yahor Shchalkanau 2001(S9) BLR NPC Belarus 00:29,40 707 (C)
3. Nathan Jason 2002(S12) AUS NPC Australia 00:28,89 694 AR (C)
4. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL NPC Poland 00:30,34 643 (2-J)
5. Felix Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:31,26 588 (J)
6. Juan Jose Gutierrez Bermudez 2001(S6) MEX NPC Mexico 00:37,55 565 (J)
7. Inaki Basiloff 2001(S8) ARG NPC Argentina 00:32,76 538 (J)
8. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER SF Unna 01/10 00:32,60 519 (J)
9. Julian Hiersche 2002(S9) GER SC Potsdam 00:32,75 512 (J)
10. Nico Clemens 2002(S8) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:33,79 490 (J)
11. Jan Schreiber 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 00:31,30 487 (J)
12. Jan Nic Arnold 2002(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 00:33,46 480 (J)
13. Yannick Pelikan 2001(AB) GER Erster Offenbacher SC 1896 00:30,29 469 (J)
14. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,30 443 (J2)
15. Ali Sirolu 2002(S14) TUR NPC Turkey 00:34,10 412 (J3)
16. Jannis Katirtzis 2001(S5) GER SG Bayer 00:52,19 342
17. Ismail Can Dogan 2001(S6) TUR NPC Turkey 01:09,32 122 ENM

Masters I
1. Lutz Hoffmann 1974(S10) GER SSC Germania 08 00:50,41 116 ENM

Nicht am Start
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (S5) IRI Azad ENM
Mohammad Rezaei Shervani 1970 (S9) IRI Azad ENM
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Masters II
1. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:49,51 148 ENM

Nicht am Start
Seyyed Kazem Siadati 1966 (S8) IRI Azad ENM
Mohammad Mohammadi 1966 (S5) IRI Azad ENM
Morteza Parsa Pour 1968 (S9) IRI Azad ENM
Gholam Hossein Sahebkar 1962 (S8) IRI Azad ENM

Masters III
1. Wolfgang Unger 1950(AB) GER PSV Stralsund 00:52,63 89

Offene Wertung
1. Ihar Boki 1994(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 00:24,61 955 AR (A)
2. Arnost Petracek 1991(S4) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:41,69 942 (A)
3. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO NPC Slovenia 00:41,87 934 (A)
4. Islam Aslanov 1993(S13) UZB NPC Uzbekistan 00:25,36 873 AR (A)
5. Uchu Tomita 1989(S11) JPN NPC Japan 00:28,91 862 (A)
6. Josia Topf 2003(S3) GER Schwimmverein Erlangen 01:00,50 850 DR (A)
7. Tyler Ioannou 1998(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 00:27,12 819 (A)
8. Dimosthenis Michalentzakis 1998(S9) GRE NPC Greece 00:28,10 810 (A)
9. Nelson Crispin Corzo 1992(S6) COL NPC Colombia 00:32,55 808 (A)
10. Jose Antonio Mari 1988(S9) ESP FEDDF 00:28,14 807 (A)
11. Daniel Simon 1988(S12) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:27,54 802 (B)
12. Muzaffar Tursukhujaev 1998(S13) UZB NPC Uzbekistan 00:26,14 797 (B)
13. Muhammad Bejita 2000(S14) INA NPC Indonesia 00:27,42 792 (B)
14. Andrew Mullen 1996(S5) GBR NPC Great Britian 00:37,47 783 (B)
15. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:28,48 778 DR (B)
16. Robert Isak Jonsson 2001(S14) ISL Fjordur 00:27,63 775 (B)
17. Muhammad Abduraimov 1999(S13) UZB NPC Uzbekistan 00:26,42 772 (B)
18. Matz Topkin 1998(S4) EST NPC Estonia 00:46,08 771 (B)
19. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:37,93 759 (B)
20. Carlos Daniel Serrano Zarate 1998(S7) COL NPC Colombia 00:31,84 752 (B)
21. David Levecq 1984(S10) ESP FEDDF 00:27,10 750 (C)
22. Roman Agalakov 1995(S13) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:26,70 748 (C)
23. Yerzhan Salimgereyev 1989(S6) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:33,59 746 (C)
24. Michal Golus 1995(S8) POL NPC Poland 00:29,42 743 (C)
25. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER SG Bayer 00:32,06 739 (C)
26. Luis Armando Andrade Guillen 1995(S8) MEX NPC Mexico 00:29,49 738 (C)
27. Yahor Shchalkanau 2001(S9) BLR NPC Belarus 00:29,40 707 (C)
28. Nathan Jason 2002(S12) AUS NPC Australia 00:28,89 694 AR (C)
29. Alex William Rosser 1996(S14) GBR Swim Wales 00:28,67 693 (C)
30. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) POL NPC Poland 00:27,55 681 (C)
31. Borja Sanz 1993(S13) ESP FEDC 00:27,97 650 (1)
32. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL NPC Poland 00:30,34 643 (2-J)
33. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE NPC Sweden 00:28,73 630 (3)
34. Joao Victor Benicio 2000(S12) BRA Clube Monte Libano 00:30,11 613 (4)
35. Amilcar Guerra 1995(S9) ARG NPC Argentina 00:30,88 610 (5)
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Offene Wertung
36. Guillermo Miquel Hernandez 1998(S9) ESP Ademi Tenerife 00:31,08 599
37. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S7) IND NPC India 00:35,01 593
38. Martin Piisang 1984(AB) EST NPC Estonia 00:28,07 590
39. Dmitriy Horlin 1997(S12) UZB NPC Uzbekistan 00:30,54 588
39. Felix Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:31,26 588 (J)
41. Kuanysh Askar 1987(S8) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:31,86 585
42. Sergey Kinakh 1992(S10) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:29,72 569
43. Juan Jose Gutierrez Bermudez 2001(S6) MEX NPC Mexico 00:37,55 565 (J)
44. Kin Kwan Lip 1995(S13) HKG HKPC&SAPD 00:29,51 554
45. Guntur . 1983(S8) INA NPC Indonesia 00:32,54 549
46. Marcos Rafael Zarate Rodriguez 1999(S4) MEX NPC Mexico 00:54,83 545
47. Inaki Basiloff 2001(S8) ARG NPC Argentina 00:32,76 538 (J)
48. Agustin Nahuel Orellana 1996(S8) ARG NPC Argentina 00:32,88 532
49. Kaimar Kaldma 1986(S12) EST NPC Estonia 00:31,68 527
50. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER SF Unna 01/10 00:32,60 519 (J)
51. Tomi Brajsa 1993(S4) CRO NPC Croatia 00:56,20 518
51. Tangkilisan Steven Sualang 1982(S10) INA NPC Indonesia 00:30,66 518
53. Andrey Afanasyev 1998(S12) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:31,92 515
54. Julian Hiersche 2002(S9) GER SC Potsdam 00:32,75 512 (J)
55. Kyosuke Oyama 1987(S7) JPN NPC Japan 00:37,58 496
56. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997(S14) TUR NPC Turkey 00:32,09 494
57. Nico Clemens 2002(S8) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:33,79 490 (J)
58. Jan Schreiber 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 00:31,30 487 (J)
59. Edgaras Matakas 1998(S11) LTU NPC Lithuania 00:35,05 484
60. Jan Nic Arnold 2002(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 00:33,46 480 (J)
61. Ignacio Arribas 1998(S10) ESP FEDDF 00:31,57 474
62. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:38,41 470
63. Yannick Pelikan 2001(AB) GER Erster Offenbacher SC 1896 00:30,29 469 (J)
64. Bulent Oturakci 1990(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:46,01 468
65. Marco Maria Dolfin 1981(S6) ITA Fiamme Oro 00:40,50 467
66. Rick Wonn 2003(S10) GER TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 00:31,78 465 (J1)
67. Boonyarit Payungsakul 1981(S6) THA NPC Thailand 00:40,73 461
68. Rafal Kalinowski 1997(S10) POL NPC Poland 00:31,90 460
69. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,30 443 (J2)
70. Adrian Jastrzebski 2000(S13) POL NPC Poland 00:31,83 441
71. Marcin Makar 2000(S10) POL NPC Poland 00:32,45 437
72. Muhammed Ali Aydin 1997(S6) TUR NPC Turkey 00:41,80 432
73. Alibek Uakpayev 1994(S13) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:32,19 427
74. Ali Sirolu 2002(S14) TUR NPC Turkey 00:34,10 412 (J3)
75. Krzysztof Wojtach 1994(S8) POL NPC Poland 00:35,82 411
76. Facundo Jose Arregui 1997(S7) ARG NPC Argentina 00:41,03 398
77. Laurin Walther 2003(S9) GER 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein von 189600:35,68 395
78. Mustafa Aslan 1999(S12) TUR NPC Turkey 00:34,95 392
79. Mustafa Sar 1997(S6) TUR NPC Turkey 00:44,32 373
80. Mostafa Jalili 1982(S6) IRI NPC Iran 00:44,39 372
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Offene Wertung
81. Bashar Halabi 1996(S5) ISR NPC Israel 00:51,31 356
82. Jannis Katirtzis 2001(S5) GER SG Bayer 00:52,19 342
83. Vishwas Kalahasthipura Sathyanarayanamurthy1989(S6) IND NPC India 00:47,04 321 ENM
84. Koral Berkin Kutlu 2005(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:53,87 316
85. Fabian Brune 2000(S6) GER VfG Finnentrop 00:47,79 309 ENM
86. Wai Kin Tsoi 1991(S13) HKG HKPC&SAPD 00:36,16 301 ENM
87. Nils Hutschreuther 2005(S10) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:37,63 280
88. Johann Steinhoff 2003(S10) GER VSB 1980 00:37,92 274
89. Jigar Jayeshbhai Thakker 1998(S4) IND NPC India 01:20,94 250 ENM
90. Agnar Ingi Traustason 1991(S7) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 00:50,64 235 ENM
91. David Kratochvil 2007(S11) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:44,83 231
92. Jendi Pangabean 1991(S9) INA NPC Indonesia 00:44,47 204 ENM
93. Valentin Trabert 2005(AB) GER Schwimm Club Bad Nauheim 00:40,14 201
94. Sebastian Brätz 2006(AB) GER PSV Stralsund 00:40,38 198
95. Jonas Schneider 2007(AB) GER TV 1860 Immenstadt 00:40,52 196
96. Pejman Ataei 1991(S6) IRI NPC Iran 00:58,37 187 ENM
97. Sammy Tröh 2003(S7) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:56,95 175
98. Julian Gnaß 2005(S14) GER TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:45,53 173
99. Leon Schröder 2003(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:42,49 170
100.Radomir Pacak 1999(S6) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:01,13 167 ENM
101.Breki Aranarsson 1996(S7) ISL Swimteam Odinn 01:00,71 149 ENM
102.Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:49,51 148 ENM
103.Ismail Can Dogan 2001(S6) TUR NPC Turkey 01:09,32 122 ENM
104.Lutz Hoffmann 1974(S10) GER SSC Germania 08 00:50,41 116 ENM
105.Karl Forsman 1996(S7) SWE NPC Sweden 01:08,26 111 ENM
106.Marius Neuhoff 2007(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:51,32 96
107.Wolfgang Unger 1950(AB) GER PSV Stralsund 00:52,63 89

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Artsiom Musarau 1987 (S6) BLR NPC Belarus
Stephen Clegg 1995 (S12) GBR NPC Great Britian

Nicht am Start
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (S5) IRI Azad ENM
Seyyed Kazem Siadati 1966 (S8) IRI Azad ENM
Mohammad Mohammadi 1966 (S5) IRI Azad ENM
Mohammad Rezaei Shervani 1970 (S9) IRI Azad ENM
Morteza Parsa Pour 1968 (S9) IRI Azad ENM
Gholam Hossein Sahebkar 1962 (S8) IRI Azad ENM
Wei Soong Toh 1998 (S7) SIN NPC Singapore ENM
Jean Pretorius 1996 (S10) RSA Curro Dubbanville Aquatics ENM

Startklasse S3
1. Josia Topf 2003(S3) GER Schwimmverein Erlangen 01:00,50 850 DR (A)
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Startklasse S4
1. Arnost Petracek 1991(S4) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:41,69 942 (A)
2. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO NPC Slovenia 00:41,87 934 (A)
3. Matz Topkin 1998(S4) EST NPC Estonia 00:46,08 771 (B)
4. Marcos Rafael Zarate Rodriguez 1999(S4) MEX NPC Mexico 00:54,83 545
5. Tomi Brajsa 1993(S4) CRO NPC Croatia 00:56,20 518
6. Jigar Jayeshbhai Thakker 1998(S4) IND NPC India 01:20,94 250 ENM

Startklasse S5
1. Andrew Mullen 1996(S5) GBR NPC Great Britian 00:37,47 783 (B)
2. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:37,93 759 (B)
3. Bulent Oturakci 1990(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:46,01 468
4. Bashar Halabi 1996(S5) ISR NPC Israel 00:51,31 356
5. Jannis Katirtzis 2001(S5) GER SG Bayer 00:52,19 342
6. Koral Berkin Kutlu 2005(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:53,87 316

Nicht am Start
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (S5) IRI Azad ENM
Mohammad Mohammadi 1966 (S5) IRI Azad ENM

Startklasse S6
1. Nelson Crispin Corzo 1992(S6) COL NPC Colombia 00:32,55 808 (A)
2. Yerzhan Salimgereyev 1989(S6) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:33,59 746 (C)
3. Juan Jose Gutierrez Bermudez 2001(S6) MEX NPC Mexico 00:37,55 565 (J)
4. Marco Maria Dolfin 1981(S6) ITA Fiamme Oro 00:40,50 467
5. Boonyarit Payungsakul 1981(S6) THA NPC Thailand 00:40,73 461
6. Muhammed Ali Aydin 1997(S6) TUR NPC Turkey 00:41,80 432
7. Mustafa Sar 1997(S6) TUR NPC Turkey 00:44,32 373
8. Mostafa Jalili 1982(S6) IRI NPC Iran 00:44,39 372
9. Vishwas Kalahasthipura Sathyanarayanamurthy1989(S6) IND NPC India 00:47,04 321 ENM
10. Fabian Brune 2000(S6) GER VfG Finnentrop 00:47,79 309 ENM
11. Pejman Ataei 1991(S6) IRI NPC Iran 00:58,37 187 ENM
12. Radomir Pacak 1999(S6) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:01,13 167 ENM
13. Ismail Can Dogan 2001(S6) TUR NPC Turkey 01:09,32 122 ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Artsiom Musarau 1987 (S6) BLR NPC Belarus

Startklasse S7
1. Carlos Daniel Serrano Zarate 1998(S7) COL NPC Colombia 00:31,84 752 (B)
2. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER SG Bayer 00:32,06 739 (C)
3. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S7) IND NPC India 00:35,01 593
4. Kyosuke Oyama 1987(S7) JPN NPC Japan 00:37,58 496
5. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:38,41 470
6. Facundo Jose Arregui 1997(S7) ARG NPC Argentina 00:41,03 398
7. Agnar Ingi Traustason 1991(S7) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 00:50,64 235 ENM
8. Sammy Tröh 2003(S7) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:56,95 175
9. Breki Aranarsson 1996(S7) ISL Swimteam Odinn 01:00,71 149 ENM
10. Karl Forsman 1996(S7) SWE NPC Sweden 01:08,26 111 ENM
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Startklasse S7
Nicht am Start
Wei Soong Toh 1998 (S7) SIN NPC Singapore ENM

Startklasse S8
1. Michal Golus 1995(S8) POL NPC Poland 00:29,42 743 (C)
2. Luis Armando Andrade Guillen 1995(S8) MEX NPC Mexico 00:29,49 738 (C)
3. Kuanysh Askar 1987(S8) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:31,86 585
4. Guntur . 1983(S8) INA NPC Indonesia 00:32,54 549
5. Inaki Basiloff 2001(S8) ARG NPC Argentina 00:32,76 538 (J)
6. Agustin Nahuel Orellana 1996(S8) ARG NPC Argentina 00:32,88 532
7. Nico Clemens 2002(S8) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:33,79 490 (J)
8. Krzysztof Wojtach 1994(S8) POL NPC Poland 00:35,82 411

Nicht am Start
Seyyed Kazem Siadati 1966 (S8) IRI Azad ENM
Gholam Hossein Sahebkar 1962 (S8) IRI Azad ENM

Startklasse S9
1. Dimosthenis Michalentzakis 1998(S9) GRE NPC Greece 00:28,10 810 (A)
2. Jose Antonio Mari 1988(S9) ESP FEDDF 00:28,14 807 (A)
3. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:28,48 778 DR (B)
4. Yahor Shchalkanau 2001(S9) BLR NPC Belarus 00:29,40 707 (C)
5. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL NPC Poland 00:30,34 643 (2-J)
6. Amilcar Guerra 1995(S9) ARG NPC Argentina 00:30,88 610 (5)
7. Guillermo Miquel Hernandez 1998(S9) ESP Ademi Tenerife 00:31,08 599
8. Felix Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:31,26 588 (J)
9. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER SF Unna 01/10 00:32,60 519 (J)
10. Julian Hiersche 2002(S9) GER SC Potsdam 00:32,75 512 (J)
11. Jan Nic Arnold 2002(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 00:33,46 480 (J)
12. Laurin Walther 2003(S9) GER 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein von 189600:35,68 395
13. Jendi Pangabean 1991(S9) INA NPC Indonesia 00:44,47 204 ENM
14. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:49,51 148 ENM

Nicht am Start
Mohammad Rezaei Shervani 1970 (S9) IRI Azad ENM
Morteza Parsa Pour 1968 (S9) IRI Azad ENM

Startklasse S10
1. David Levecq 1984(S10) ESP FEDDF 00:27,10 750 (C)
2. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE NPC Sweden 00:28,73 630 (3)
3. Sergey Kinakh 1992(S10) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:29,72 569
4. Tangkilisan Steven Sualang 1982(S10) INA NPC Indonesia 00:30,66 518
5. Jan Schreiber 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 00:31,30 487 (J)
6. Ignacio Arribas 1998(S10) ESP FEDDF 00:31,57 474
7. Rick Wonn 2003(S10) GER TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 00:31,78 465 (J1)
8. Rafal Kalinowski 1997(S10) POL NPC Poland 00:31,90 460
9. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,30 443 (J2)
10. Marcin Makar 2000(S10) POL NPC Poland 00:32,45 437
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Startklasse S10
11. Nils Hutschreuther 2005(S10) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:37,63 280
12. Johann Steinhoff 2003(S10) GER VSB 1980 00:37,92 274
13. Lutz Hoffmann 1974(S10) GER SSC Germania 08 00:50,41 116 ENM

Nicht am Start
Jean Pretorius 1996 (S10) RSA Curro Dubbanville Aquatics ENM

Startklasse S11
1. Uchu Tomita 1989(S11) JPN NPC Japan 00:28,91 862 (A)
2. Edgaras Matakas 1998(S11) LTU NPC Lithuania 00:35,05 484
3. David Kratochvil 2007(S11) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:44,83 231

Startklasse S12
1. Daniel Simon 1988(S12) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:27,54 802 (B)
2. Nathan Jason 2002(S12) AUS NPC Australia 00:28,89 694 AR (C)
3. Joao Victor Benicio 2000(S12) BRA Clube Monte Libano 00:30,11 613 (4)
4. Dmitriy Horlin 1997(S12) UZB NPC Uzbekistan 00:30,54 588
5. Kaimar Kaldma 1986(S12) EST NPC Estonia 00:31,68 527
6. Andrey Afanasyev 1998(S12) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:31,92 515
7. Mustafa Aslan 1999(S12) TUR NPC Turkey 00:34,95 392

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Stephen Clegg 1995 (S12) GBR NPC Great Britian

Startklasse S13
1. Ihar Boki 1994(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 00:24,61 955 AR (A)
2. Islam Aslanov 1993(S13) UZB NPC Uzbekistan 00:25,36 873 AR (A)
3. Muzaffar Tursukhujaev 1998(S13) UZB NPC Uzbekistan 00:26,14 797 (B)
4. Muhammad Abduraimov 1999(S13) UZB NPC Uzbekistan 00:26,42 772 (B)
5. Roman Agalakov 1995(S13) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:26,70 748 (C)
6. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) POL NPC Poland 00:27,55 681 (C)
7. Borja Sanz 1993(S13) ESP FEDC 00:27,97 650 (1)
8. Kin Kwan Lip 1995(S13) HKG HKPC&SAPD 00:29,51 554
9. Adrian Jastrzebski 2000(S13) POL NPC Poland 00:31,83 441
10. Alibek Uakpayev 1994(S13) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:32,19 427
11. Wai Kin Tsoi 1991(S13) HKG HKPC&SAPD 00:36,16 301 ENM

Startklasse S14
1. Tyler Ioannou 1998(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 00:27,12 819 (A)
2. Muhammad Bejita 2000(S14) INA NPC Indonesia 00:27,42 792 (B)
3. Robert Isak Jonsson 2001(S14) ISL Fjordur 00:27,63 775 (B)
4. Alex William Rosser 1996(S14) GBR Swim Wales 00:28,67 693 (C)
5. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997(S14) TUR NPC Turkey 00:32,09 494
6. Ali Sirolu 2002(S14) TUR NPC Turkey 00:34,10 412 (J3)
7. Julian Gnaß 2005(S14) GER TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:45,53 173
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Startklasse AB
1. Martin Piisang 1984(AB) EST NPC Estonia 00:28,07 590
2. Yannick Pelikan 2001(AB) GER Erster Offenbacher SC 1896 00:30,29 469 (J)
3. Valentin Trabert 2005(AB) GER Schwimm Club Bad Nauheim 00:40,14 201
4. Sebastian Brätz 2006(AB) GER PSV Stralsund 00:40,38 198
5. Jonas Schneider 2007(AB) GER TV 1860 Immenstadt 00:40,52 196
6. Leon Schröder 2003(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:42,49 170
7. Marius Neuhoff 2007(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:51,32 96
8. Wolfgang Unger 1950(AB) GER PSV Stralsund 00:52,63 89


